
STONHAM BARNS, PETTAUGH ROAD, STONHAM ASPAL IP14 6AT

www.stonhambarns.co.uk

For more information contact  
Events Office on: 01449 711111 or go to:

Alex Morley Productions 
presents

Adventure Show
THURSDAYS AND FRIDAYS DURING THE SUMMER

July 26th/27th, August 2nd/3rd, 9th/10th, 16th/17th, 23rd/24th & 30th/31st 

2pm each day  
(Each performance will be 45 minutes)

Amazon 
Jungle

Ticket price: 

£8 children 

£6 adults

A fantastic show for the  whole family featuring: 
Comedy, Magic, Circus Skills and Acrobatics



Other attractions at Stonham Barns
l Soft Play Barn 
l Adventure Golf
l Owl Sanctuary & Nature Centre
l Golf Course
l Fishing Lakes

l Holiday Park
l Antique, Clothes Shops
l Restaurant
l Gift Shops
l Garden Centre

www.stonhambarns.co.uk
Pettaugh Road, Stonham Aspal, Stowmarket, Suffolk IP14 6AT 
Tel: 01449 711111

A Great Family Day Out

SOME OF OUR OTHER EVENTS IN 2018
Mon 6th to Sun 12th August: Dub Vacation
Sun 19th August: Classic Car Show
Sat 25th to Mon 27th August: 
Knuckle Busters at The Barns
Fri 31st August to Sun 2nd September:  
Stonfest Country Music Festival
Sun 9th September: Low Collective
Sat 15th & Sun 16th September:  
Countryside & Falconry Fair
Sat 22nd & Sun 23rd September:  
Swedefest

Sun 30th September: American Car Show
Sat 20th October: Saxon & Viking Festival
Tues 23rd to Thurs 25th October:
Spooky Halloween Show
Fri 26th October:  
Halloween Spooktacular
Sat 24th & Sun 25th November:  
Christmas Fair
Thurs 20th to 24th &  
27th to 31st December: 
Spectacular Christmas Show


